A Beautiful Noise
ADaisy ADay

A Groowy Kind Of Love

A Kind Of Hush

AlllHave To Do Is Dream
AllMy Loving

AllLOf Me

Aloha Week Hula

Always Look On The Bright...
Annie’s Song

Are You Lonesome Tonight
Artcan

Autumn Leaves

Back Home Again

Bad Bad Leroy Brown

Bad Moon Rising

Barbara Anne

Better Be Home Soon
Black Velvet Band

Blame It On The Bossanova
Blowing In The Wind

Blue Eyes Crying In The Rain
Blue Smoke

Blueberry Hill

Boots Of Spanish Leather
Bottle Of Wine

Brown Eyed Girl

Buckets Of Rain

Budapest

Bye Bye Black Bird

Bye Bye Love

Calendar Girl

California Dreaming
Candida

Catch The Wind

Chains

Chanson D'amour
Chattanooga Choo Choo
City Of New Orleans
Colours

Colours Of My... NOT USED
Come The Day NOT USED
Comes ATime
Copperhead Road

Corina Corina

Cornwall My Home
Cotton Fields

Cotton Jenny

Could | Have This Dance
Count On Me

Country Dreaming
Crocodile Rock

DaDoo Ron Ron

Day Dream Believer
Dedicated Follower Of...

Cashmere Ukulele Group Song Index 2s/10/2025

122
86
128
164
115
3
24
57
127
214
101
63
100
346
157
68
223
37
65
3586
27
156
89

51
123
31

224
99

165

32
245
220
335
215
225
105
167
311
324
2286

95

72
320
125

92
349

62

93
108
135
104
318

Deep InThe Heart Of Texas
Delta Dawn

Dirty Old Town

Dock Of The Bay

Donald Where's Your...
Down By The Riverside
Down In The Boon Docks
Down On The Corner
Dream A Little Dream Of Me
Dream Baby

Dream Lover

Driving My Life Away
Durham Town

Early Morning Rain

Eight Days AWeek

Ex's And Oh's

Feeling Groovy

Fields Of Athenry

Fields Of Gold
Fisherman’s Blues

Five Foot Two

Five Hundred Miles From...
Folsom Prison Blues

Fools Paradise

Four Strong Winds

Freight Train

Further On Up The Road
Gentle On My Mind

Get Back

Ghost Riders In The Sky
Good Riddance
Grandma's Feather Bed
Great Pretender

Green Door

Green Green

Guardian Angel NOT USED
Gulf Coast Highway (C)
Gulf Coast Highway (D)
Haere Mai

Hallelujah

Halley Came To... NOT USED
Happy Together

Have You Ever Been Lonely
Have You Ever Seen The Rain
Heart Of Gold

Heart Of My Heart
He'llHave To Go

Hello Mary Lou

Help Me Make It Through...
Hey Soul Sister

Hi Ho Silver Lining

Hit The Road Jack

Hoki Mai

I Can Never Take The Place...

| Can See Clearly Now

314
328
49
150
33
169
129
34
83
357
170
340
230
334
208
294
121
331
46
35
112
254
30
342
17
332
238
158
341
98
238
262
42

330
323
274
286
90
39
316
146
280
171
240
1
172
1562
212
56
287
173
29
76
137

| Guess It Doesn't Matter Any...
| Saw Her Standing There

| Should Have Known Better

| Use The Soap NOTUSED

I Wanna Hold Your Hand

I Will Survive

| Would Walk A Hundred Miles
I’ILFly Away

I'd Like To Teach The World To...

If IHad AHammer

If IWere A Carpenter

I'm A Believer

I'm Into Something Good
Is This The Way To Amarillo
Isa Lei

It's AHeart Ache

It's So Easy To FallIn Love
Jackson

Jamaica Farewell
Jambalaya

Jennifer Juniper

Jolene

Keep A Dream In Your Pocket
Keep Me InYour Heart...
Killing Me Softly

King Of The Road

Knock On Your Door
Knock Thress Times
Knocking On Heaven’s Door
Last Cheaters Waltz
Last Thing On My Mind

Lay Down Beside Me

Lazy Sunday Afternoon
Leaning On ALamp Post
Leaving On A Jet Plane
LetltBe

Let Me Be There

Let Your Love Flow

Listen To The Man

Little Old Wine Drinker Me
Lonely Blues

Look What They’ve Done...
Lookin Out My Back Door
Louise

Love Lifted Me

Love Potion Number 9
Loving Her Was Easier
Lying Eyes

Mac The Knife

Maire's Wedding
Margaritaville

Marry You

Massachusetts

Master Jack

Me And Bobby Mcgee

130
337
174
241
336

85
228

11
242
244

48

40
208
248
321
144
116
175

10
153
205
138
303
196
199
176
136

22
166
177
110
352
178
300
204
151
179
180
237
181

96

55
218
322
345
120
290

82

26
252
253
344

45
202
134



Me And Julio Down In The...
Memories Are Made Of This
Midnight Special

Moon Shadow

Moondance NOT USED
Morning Has Broken

Morning Town Ride

Mr Bojangles

Mrs Brown You Have A Lovely ...
Mull Of Kintyre

Music Night With Friends

My Blue Heaven

My Ramblin Boy

My Rifle My Pony And Me
Nancy Mulligan

New World In The Morning
Nga lwi E

Nights In White Satin
ObLaDiObLaDa
Octopus's Garden

Oh Mary Don’tYou Weep

On The Road Again

On The Sunny Side Of The Street
Opportunity

Pay Me My Money Down
Peaceful Easy Feeling

Pearly Shells

Peggy Sue

PoiE

Pokarekare Ana

Proud Mary

Purple Haze Of Summertime
Purple Rain NOT USED

Que Sera Sera

Raggle Taggle Gypsy
Raindrops Keep Falling On My ...
Rainy Day People

Rasputin NOT USED

Ready For The Good - NOT USED
Red Red Wine

Red Rose Cafe

Return To Sender

Rhinestone Cowboy

Rhythm Of The Rain

Ring Of Fire

River Deep Mountain High
Rivers Of Babylon

Rockabilly Rebel

Rodeo Stand

Rosin The Bow

Ruby Don't Take Your Love To...
Runaway

Runaway Train

Sailing

Sailor

Cashmere Ukulele Group Song Index

231
139
183
256
109
257
195
260
255
182

41
258
162
183
114
278

81
246

44

71
350
147

38
343

75

91
184

a7
118
106

73
306
325
185
168
338
292
315
154
333

155
186
187
264
140
268

84
358
259
285
288
163

97

Sally Mclennane

San Francisco Blues
Santiana

Save The Last Dance For Me
Scarborough Fair

Shady Grove NOT USED
Shake Rattle And Roll
Singing The Blues

Sixteen Tons

Slip Sliding Away

Slippin Away NOT USED
Sloop John B

Snowbird

Solitary Man

Some Days Are Diamonds
Somewhere Over The...
Song Sung Blue

Sorrow

Stand By Me NOT USED
Streets Of London

Stuck In The Middle With You
Stumblinin

Sugar Town

Summer Holiday

Sunday Morning Coming...
Sunny Afternoon

Sweet Caroline

Swing Low Sweet Chariot
Take It Easy

Take Me Home Country Road
Teach Your Children

Ten Guitars

Tennessee Waltz

Tequila Sunrise

Thank God I'm A Country...
That'll Be The Day

The Boxer

The Carnivalls Over

The End Of The Line

The Frog Skinners Ball

The Galway Girl

The Gambler

The Leaving Of Liverpool
The Locomaotion

The Night They Drove Dixie...
The Pub With No Beer

The Rose

The White Stallion

Then | Kissed Her

There’s A Kind Of Hush
These Boots Are Made For...
Things We Said Today

This Land Is Your Land

This Old Guitar

This Train Is Bound For Glory

312
145
327
17
188
276
107
210
131
304
328
141
213
160
126
102
118
189

67

60

69
348
2686

12
291
190
267
309
250

28

18

15
124
191
148

14
161
203
270

78
310
232
192

70
132

25

19

58

20
209

54
281

80
308
194

Those Were The Days

To Her Door

To Make You Feel My Love
Top Of The World
Traveling Light (C)
Traveling Light (F)
Traveling Soldier (A)
Traveling Soldier (G)
Try A Little Kindness

Turn The Page

Tutiri Mai Ngai lwi
Ukulele Lady

Under The Boardwalk

Up On The Roof

Vincent NOT USED
Wagon Wheel

Wake Up Little Suzie
Walk Right Back

Walking After Midnight
Walking In The Sunshine
Waltzing Matilda
Waterloo

Wayfaring Stranger

We Believe In Happy Endings
We Shall Not Be Moved
We'llSing In The Sunshine
Wellerman

What A Day For A Day Dream
What A Wonderful World
When I'm Sixty Four
When The Saints Go...
When The Stars Begin To Fall
When You're Smiling
Where Do You Go To My...
Whiskey In The Jar

Wild Mountain Thyme
Wild Rover

Wild World

Will The Circle Be Unbroken
Will You Still Love Me...
Wimoweh

Wont You Come Home BillL...
Wooden Heart

Working Man

World Of Our Own

Years May Come...
Yellow Submarine

You Ain’t Going Nowhere
You Are My Sunshine

You Belong To Me

You're Sixteen

You're SoVain

You've Got To Hide Your...

234
329

94
355
297
142
298
216

58
111
354

52

43
275
272

77
221
113
296
243

13
247
201
307
227
149
302

103
64
222
284
87
282
133
21
197
211
339
198
200
50
143
66
36
301
74
61
88
23
16
53
239



