

Cashmere Ukulele Group Song Index

28/10/2025

A Beautiful Noise	122	Deep In The Heart Of Texas	314	I Guess It Doesn't Matter Any...	130
A Daisy A Day	86	Delta Dawn	326	I Saw Her Standing There	337
A Groovy Kind Of Love	128	Dirty Old Town	49	I Should Have Known Better	174
A Kind Of Hush	164	Dock Of The Bay	150	I Use The Soap NOT USED	241
All I Have To Do Is Dream	115	Donald Where's Your...	33	I Wanna Hold Your Hand	336
All My Loving	3	Down By The Riverside	169	I Will Survive	85
All Of Me	24	Down In The Boon Docks	129	I Would Walk A Hundred Miles	228
Aloha Week Hula	57	Down On The Corner	34	I'll Fly Away	11
Always Look On The Bright...	127	Dream A Little Dream Of Me	83	I'd Like To Teach The World To...	242
Annie's Song	214	Dream Baby	357	If I Had A Hammer	244
Are You Lonesome Tonight	101	Dream Lover	170	If I Were A Carpenter	48
Artcan	63	Driving My Life Away	340	I'm A Believer	40
Autumn Leaves	100	Durham Town	230	I'm Into Something Good	206
Back Home Again	346	Early Morning Rain	334	Is This The Way To Amarillo	248
Bad Bad Leroy Brown	157	Eight Days A Week	208	Isa Lei	321
Bad Moon Rising	68	Ex's And Oh's	294	It's A Heart Ache	144
Barbara Anne	223	Feeling Groovy	121	It's So Easy To Fall In Love	116
Better Be Home Soon	37	Fields Of Athenry	331	Jackson	175
Black Velvet Band	65	Fields Of Gold	46	Jamaica Farewell	10
Blame It On The Bossanova	356	Fisherman's Blues	35	Jambalaya	153
Blowing In The Wind	27	Five Foot Two	112	Jennifer Juniper	205
Blue Eyes Crying In The Rain	156	Five Hundred Miles From...	254	Jolene	138
Blue Smoke	89	Folsom Prison Blues	30	Keep A Dream In Your Pocket	303
Blueberry Hill	2	Fools Paradise	342	Keep Me In Your Heart...	196
Boots Of Spanish Leather	51	Four Strong Winds	17	Killing Me Softly	199
Bottle Of Wine	123	Freight Train	332	King Of The Road	176
Brown Eyed Girl	31	Further On Up The Road	236	Knock On Your Door	136
Buckets Of Rain	4	Gentle On My Mind	158	Knock Thress Times	22
Budapest	224	Get Back	341	Knocking On Heaven's Door	166
Bye Bye Black Bird	99	Ghost Riders In The Sky	98	Last Cheaters Waltz	177
Bye Bye Love	5	Good Riddance	238	Last Thing On My Mind	110
Calendar Girl	165	Grandma's Feather Bed	262	Lay Down Beside Me	352
California Dreaming	32	Great Pretender	42	Lazy Sunday Afternoon	178
Candida	245	Green Door	6	Leaning On A Lamp Post	300
Catch The Wind	220	Green Green	330	Leaving On A Jet Plane	204
Chains	335	Guardian Angel NOT USED	323	Let It Be	151
Chanson D'amour	215	Gulf Coast Highway (C)	274	Let Me Be There	179
Chattanooga Choo Choo	225	Gulf Coast Highway (D)	286	Let Your Love Flow	180
City Of New Orleans	105	Haere Mai	90	Listen To The Man	237
Colours	167	Hallelujah	39	Little Old Wine Drinker Me	181
Colours Of My... NOT USED	311	Halley Came To... NOT USED	316	Lonely Blues	96
Come The Day NOT USED	324	Happy Together	146	Look What They've Done...	55
Comes A Time	226	Have You Ever Been Lonely	280	Lookin Out My Back Door	218
Copperhead Road	95	Have You Ever Seen The Rain	171	Louise	322
Corina Corina	72	Heart Of Gold	240	Love Lifted Me	345
Cornwall My Home	320	Heart Of My Heart	1	Love Potion Number 9	120
Cotton Fields	125	He'll Have To Go	172	Loving Her Was Easier	290
Cotton Jenny	92	Hello Mary Lou	152	Lying Eyes	82
Could I Have This Dance	349	Help Me Make It Through...	212	Mac The Knife	26
Count On Me	62	Hey Soul Sister	56	Maire's Wedding	252
Country Dreaming	93	Hi Ho Silver Lining	287	Margaritaville	253
Crocodile Rock	108	Hit The Road Jack	173	Marry You	344
Da Doo Ron Ron	135	Hoki Mai	29	Massachusetts	45
Day Dream Believer	104	I Can Never Take The Place...	76	Master Jack	202
Dedicated Follower Of...	318	I Can See Clearly Now	137	Me And Bobby Mcgee	134

Cashmere Ukulele Group Song Index

Me And Julio Down In The...	231	Sally McLennane	312	Those Were The Days	234
Memories Are Made Of This	139	San Francisco Blues	145	To Her Door	329
Midnight Special	193	Santiana	327	To Make You Feel My Love	94
Moon Shadow	256	Save The Last Dance For Me	117	Top Of The World	355
Moondance NOT USED	109	Scarborough Fair	188	Traveling Light (C)	297
Morning Has Broken	257	Shady Grove NOT USED	276	Traveling Light (F)	142
Morning Town Ride	195	Shake Rattle And Roll	107	Traveling Soldier (A)	298
Mr Bojangles	260	Singing The Blues	210	Traveling Soldier (G)	216
Mrs Brown You Have A Lovely ...	255	Sixteen Tons	131	Try A Little Kindness	58
Mull Of Kintyre	182	Slip Sliding Away	304	Turn The Page	111
Music Night With Friends	41	Slippin Away NOT USED	328	Tutiri Mai Ngai Iwi	354
My Blue Heaven	258	Sloop John B	141	Ukulele Lady	52
My Ramblin Boy	162	Snowbird	213	Under The Boardwalk	43
My Rifle My Pony And Me	183	Solitary Man	160	Up On The Roof	275
Nancy Mulligan	114	Some Days Are Diamonds	126	Vincent NOT USED	272
New World In The Morning	278	Somewhere Over The...	102	Wagon Wheel	77
Nga Iwi E	81	Song Sung Blue	119	Wake Up Little Suzie	221
Nights In White Satin	246	Sorrow	189	Walk Right Back	113
Ob La Di Ob La Da	44	Stand By Me NOT USED	67	Walking After Midnight	296
Octopus's Garden	71	Streets Of London	60	Walking In The Sunshine	243
Oh Mary Don't You Weep	350	Stuck In The Middle With You	69	Waltzing Matilda	13
On The Road Again	147	Stumblin In	348	Waterloo	247
On The Sunny Side Of The Street	9	Sugar Town	266	Wayfaring Stranger	201
Opportunity	38	Summer Holiday	12	We Believe In Happy Endings	307
Pay Me My Money Down	343	Sunday Morning Coming...	291	We Shall Not Be Moved	227
Peaceful Easy Feeling	75	Sunny Afternoon	190	We'll Sing In The Sunshine	149
Pearly Shells	91	Sweet Caroline	267	Wellerman	302
Peggy Sue	184	Swing Low Sweet Chariot	309	What A Day For A Day Dream	7
Poi E	47	Take It Easy	250	What A Wonderful World	103
Pokarekare Ana	118	Take Me Home Country Road	28	When I'm Sixty Four	64
Proud Mary	106	Teach Your Children	18	When The Saints Go...	222
Purple Haze Of Summertime	73	Ten Guitars	15	When The Stars Begin To Fall	284
Purple Rain NOT USED	306	Tennessee Waltz	124	When You're Smiling	87
Que Sera Sera	325	Tequila Sunrise	191	Where Do You Go To My...	282
Raggle Taggle Gypsy	185	Thank God I'm A Country...	148	Whiskey In The Jar	133
Raindrops Keep Falling On My ...	168	That'll Be The Day	14	Wild Mountain Thyme	21
Rainy Day People	338	The Boxer	161	Wild Rover	197
Rasputin NOT USED	292	The Carnival Is Over	203	Wild World	211
Ready For The Good - NOT USED	315	The End Of The Line	270	Will The Circle Be Unbroken	339
Red Red Wine	154	The Frog Skinners Ball	78	Will You Still Love Me...	198
Red Rose Cafe	333	The Galway Girl	310	Wimoweh	200
Return To Sender	8	The Gambler	232	Wont You Come Home Bill...	50
Rhinestone Cowboy	155	The Leaving Of Liverpool	192	Wooden Heart	143
Rhythm Of The Rain	186	The Locomotion	70	Working Man	66
Ring Of Fire	187	The Night They Drove Dixie...	132	World Of Our Own	36
River Deep Mountain High	264	The Pub With No Beer	25	Years May Come...	301
Rivers Of Babylon	140	The Rose	19	Yellow Submarine	74
Rockabilly Rebel	268	The White Stallion	59	You Ain't Going Nowhere	61
Rodeo Stand	84	Then I Kissed Her	20	You Are My Sunshine	88
Rosin The Bow	358	There's A Kind Of Hush	209	You Belong To Me	23
Ruby Don't Take Your Love To...	259	These Boots Are Made For...	54	You're Sixteen	16
Runaway	285	Things We Said Today	281	You're So Vain	53
Runaway Train	288	This Land Is Your Land	80	You've Got To Hide Your...	239
Sailing	163	This Old Guitar	308		
Sailor	97	This Train Is Bound For Glory	194		